Steve Ford — President
steve ford@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 1, 2021 - May 2024

Nick Kuehler — Vice President
nick kuehler@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 1, 2021 - May 2024

Kevin Brinkley — Secretary
kevin.brinkley@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 2023 — May 2026

Jason Davis
jason.davis@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 1, 2021- May 2024

Jeromy Adair
jeromy.adair@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 2022 — May 2025

Zach Robinson
zach.robinson@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 2022 — May 2025

Jim Younger
jimyounger@panhandleisd.net
Term: May 2023 — May 2026
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